Results Week 12

FALL SEASON 2005

PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY DIVISION
A2DIVISION
WE'RE BACK

THINK BIG
BOILERBOYS

ALL INN

2 GEEKS
MAD DOGS

AONRFEPNW

WEEK 12
WINS LOSS -PTS
32 10 0
40 16 0
32 31 0
19 30 0
24 39 0
21 42 0

GAMES

42
56
63
49
63
63

11/8/05
WIN %
76.19%
71.43%
50.79%
38.78%
38.10%
33.33%

Mad Dogs 4

VS

2 Geeks

Boiler Boys

Think Big

Bull Buster L eaders

Dean Evans
Ray Singer
Marvin Fisher

31
21
21
15

Bob Fitch
Gary Peterson

14

HONOR ROLL
Name Week SHcl(g)Pe Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls RO%?Sd of

Marvin Fisher 12 140 3/2
Bert Peairs 12 121 101
Mario Carbajal 12 123
Dan Rigmaiden 12 133,100,121 | 152,112
Ray Singer 12 100,120,140 134 3/3,3/2
Marvin Fisher 12 140 3/2
Bert Peairs 12 121 101

Mail resultstothisaddress:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phoneresultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




