Results Week 12



FALL SEASON 2005

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY DIVISION		WEEK	12		11/8/05
A2 DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	GAMES	WIN %
3 WE'RE BACK	32	10	0	42	76.19%
7 THINK BIG	40	16	0	56	71.43%
1 BOILER BOYS	32	31	0	63	50.79%
2 ALL INN	19	30	0	49	38.78%
6 2 GEEKS	24	39	0	63	38.10%
4 MAD DOGS	21	42	0	63	33.33%

Mad Dogs	4	VS	2 Geeks	3
Boiler Boys	1	VS	Think Big	6

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Marvin Fisher	12	140			3/2	
Bert Peairs	12	121	101			
Mario Carbajal	12	123				
Dan Rigmaiden	12	133,100,121	152,112			
Ray Singer	12	100,120,140	134		3/3,3/2	
Marvin Fisher	12	140			3/2	
Bert Peairs	12	121	101			

Bull Buster Leaders				
Dean Evans	31			
Ray Singer	21			
Marvin Fisher	21			
Bob Fitch	15			
Gary Peterson	14			

 $\label{eq:mail_mail_results} \textbf{Mail results to this address:}$

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone results to:

562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com